
MIFAB® MPB-2025-04-USA

M-500-NPB

MODEL NO. LIST PRICE PIPE FLATS DRAINS SERVED WATER OUTPUT

MR-500-NPB 4-1/8” 1-1/4” 1-1/8” 6 1/2 ounce

M1-500-NPB 4-1/8” 1-1/4” 1-1/8” 10 1 ounce

M2-500-NPB 4-1/8” 1-1/4” 1-1/8” 3 1/4 ounce

M3-500-NPB 4-1/8” 1-1/4” 1-1/8” 10 1 ounce

MR-500-SS (Stainless 

Steel)
4-1/8” 1-1/4” 1-1/8” 6 1/2 ounce

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
SHIP 

WEIGHT

CARTON 

QTY.

CARTON 

WEIGHT

REPLACEMENT FILTER  
SCREEN (-RF) 

REPLACEMENT 
CARTRIDGE -(RC)

MR-500-NPB Up to 6 drains .75 lbs. 25 18.35 lbs.

M1-500-NPB Up to 10 drains .75 lbs. 25 18.35 lbs.

M2-500-NPB Up to 3 drains .75 lbs. 25 18.35 lbs.

M3-500-NPB Up to 10 drains .75 lbs. 25 18.35 lbs.

M-500-UN Union connection

MR-500-SS Type 316 Stainless Steel body, Up to 6 drains .75 lbs. 25 18.35 lbs.

M-500 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS

M-500 SERIES

PRESSURE DROP ACTIVATED TRAP SEAL PRIMER

1/1

$ 116.60
$ 126.65

$ 121.35
$ 126.65

$ 229.00

$ 51.00

$ 51.00

$ 51.00

$ 51.00

$ 51.00

$ 51.00

$65.75 (Green Cartridge)

$75.25 (Red Cartridge)

$70.00 (Black Cartridge)
No Cartridge

$65.75  (Green Cartridge)


