MIFAB® MPB-2025-04-USA

M-500-NPB PRESSURE DROP ACTIVATED TRAP SEAL PRIMER

M-500 SERIES									
MODEL NO.	LIST PRICE			PIPE FLATS	DRAINS SERVED	WATER OUTPUT			
MR-500-NPB	\$ 116.60	4-1/8"	1-1/4"	1-1/8"	6	1/2 ounce			
M1-500-NPB	\$ 126.65	4-1/8"	1-1/4"	1-1/8"	10	1 ounce			
M2-500-NPB	\$ 121.35	4-1/8"	1-1/4"	1-1/8"	3	1/4 ounce			
M3-500-NPB	\$ 126.65	4-1/8"	1-1/4"	1-1/8"	10	1 ounce			
MR-500-SS (Stainless Steel)	\$ 229.00	4-1/8"	1-1/4"	1-1/8"	6	1/2 ounce			

M-500 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS								
MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	SHIP WEIGHT	CARTON QTY.	CARTON WEIGHT	REPLACEMENT FILTER SCREEN (-RF)	REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE -(RC)		
MR-500-NPB	Up to 6 drains	.75 lbs.	25	18.35 lbs.	\$ 51.00	\$65.75 (Green Cartridge)		
M1-500-NPB	Up to 10 drains	.75 lbs.	25	18.35 lbs.	\$ 51.00	\$75.25 (Red Cartridge)		
M2-500-NPB	Up to 3 drains	.75 lbs.	25	18.35 lbs.	\$ 51.00	\$70.00 (Black Cartridge)		
M3-500-NPB	Up to 10 drains	.75 lbs.	25	18.35 lbs.	\$ 51.00	No Cartridge		
M-500-UN	Union connection				\$ 51.00			
MR-500-SS	Type 316 Stainless Steel body, Up to 6 drains	.75 lbs.	25	18.35 lbs.	\$ 51.00	\$65.75 (Green Cartridge)		